:. MEAZTEGI GOLF
g of CAMPEONATO BIZKAIA P&P SUB14 ALE - INF

Fecha Listado: 26/03/2017
Hora Listado: 15:48:00

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P)
CLASIFICACION INFANTIL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 MORAL SANTAYANA, ENEKO MEAZTEGI
2 ROMAN GARATEA, DIEGO MEAZTEGI
3 SANZ VILLENA, PABLO GOIBURU
4 ALARIO ARENAL, UNAI MEAZTEGI

O oo~N®

EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL JUSTIZ
INARRAIRAEGUI LARRANAGA, DI RGC ZARAUZ
ORBE BLAZQUEZ, MARIA BASOZABAL
IPARRAGUIRRE ALDABALDETRECU RGC ZARAUZ
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, MEIZHI MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,8
8,5

1.1
24,9
6,8

23,5
19,4
23,3
34,9

==L
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FECHA: 26/03/2017 CODIGO: VB0517720

AR BRABRANANND®

7
4
6
15
3
14
14
14
25

13

61
64
68
70
70
72
79
80
103

23

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

61
64
68
70
70
72
79
80
103



